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31.03.23

ITEM PURCHASE DATE PURCHASE VALUE

Parish Sign Tattersett Not known Not known

Parish Sign Tatterford Not known Not known

Noticeboard 2017 £220

Grit Bins 2015 £114

Noticeboard 2015 £94

Bus Shelter 2015 £550

Playpark 2020 £9,200

Defibrillator 2021 £1,200

Memorial Bench 22.01.2023 £263

Defibrillator 26.04.23 £1,000
TOTAL VALUE

CURRENT VALUE
£1,000
£1,000
£100
£114
£94
£550
£9,200
£1,200
£263
£1,000

£14,521

LOCATION
Tattersett
Tatterford
Tatterford
Not known
Tattersett
Blenheim Park
Blenheim Park
Tatterford
Bleinheim Park
Tattersett



