

TATTERSETT PARISH COUNCIL

REGISTER OF ASSETS

LINDA ARTHUR - TATTERSETTCLERK@GMAIL.COM

31.03.23

ITEM	PURCHASE DATE	PURCHASE VALUE	CURRENT VALUE	LOCATION	
Parish Sign Tattersett	Not known	Not known	£1,000	Tattersett	
Parish Sign Tatterford	Not known	Not known	£1,000	Tatterford	
Noticeboard	2017	£220	£100	Tatterford	
Grit Bins	2015	£114	£114	Not known	
Noticeboard	2015	£94	£94	Tattersett	
Bus Shelter	2015	£550	£550	Blenheim Park	
Playpark	2020	£9,200	£9,200	Blenheim Park	
Defibrillator	2021	£1,200	£1,200	Tatterford	
Memorial Bench	22.01.2023	£263	£263	Bleinheim Park	
Defibrillator	26.04.23	£1,000	£1,000	Tattersett	
		TOTAL VALUE	£14,521		